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Text editor

HTML editor
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@ Chrome File Edit View History Bookmarks People Window Help B = 0o 74%%>r Tue9:50pm Q =

00 {’f RJM Programming Landing Pa. X | @8 Robert Metcalfe - YouTube X Codelobster - Download free X -+

< C @ Not Secure | www.codelobster.com/download.html * 6
H ML code inspector > ¢ Smarty plug-in
B Symfony. plug-in
CSS editor > Tuiopig-in

¥ VueJS plug-in
WordPress plug-in

JavaScript editor > " Yii plug-in
€ SQL manager
PHP editor > with 30 days trial periods

Download Link:

PHP debugger >

Now CodeLobster IDE for Windows version 1.3.0 is released
(96 MB, October 3 18, 2018)

Advanced features CodeLobsterlDESetup.exe

Now Codelobster IDE for Mac OS version 1.3.0 is released
(108 MB, October 3, 2018)

SQL manager >
CodeLobsterlDE.dmg
Version Control Systems >
X Now Codelobster IDE for Linux version 1.3.0 is released

Code validator > (79 MB, October 3, 2018)

Code snippets > codelobsteride-1.3.0_amdé64.deb
Code formatting >

SASS and LESS >

& CodelobsteriDE.dmg A | ShowAll | X

0.5/108 MB, 1 hour left ‘
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€7 RJM Programming Landing P2=. X | @8 Robert Metcalfe - YouTube X  [@] CodelLobster - Download free X +

&« C (@ Not Secure | www.codelobster.com/download.html * 6
B Symfony plug-in
CSS editor > Lreig plug:in

¥ VueJS plug-in
WordPress plug-in

JavaScript editor > " Yii plug-in
€ SQL manager
PHP editor > with 30 days trial periods
load Link:
PHP debugger > kil

Now CodeLobster IDE for Windows version 1.3.0 is released
(96 MB, October 3 18, 2018)

Advanced features CodelobsterlDESetup.exe

[ NN - Codelobster|DE

X 2 items — Now CodeLobster IDE for Mac OS version 1.3.0 is released
SQL manager ' h (108 MB, October 3, 2018)

P\
' 2 CodeLobsterlDE.dmg
Version Control Systems E % 7/'\;
”

Now Codelobster IDE for Linux version 1.3.0 is released

Code validator CodeLobsterIDE Applications (79 MB, October 3, 2018)
Code snippets codelobsteride-1.3.0_amd64.deb

Code formatting

SASS and LESS >

) CodeLobster PHP Edition for Windows is available here:
Node.js support

>
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CRODO® X CodeLobster - Download free

Copying "CodelLobsterIDE” to "Applications”
.
E d

47.8 MB of 367.5 MB - About 10 seconds

jtions
e l=mm ol (=Rl e
Favorites Name
@) Airbrop @ Avast SecureLine VPN
« & Avast Security
£ All My Files L Avast Security
¢ iCloud Drive = BookWright
A Applications ‘3 Calculator
&l Calendar
[ Desktop 4 Chess
@ Documents O CocosCreator
0 Downloads RAEER
® Contacts
Devices @ Dashboard
[} CodeLob... & Dictionary Al T
&, DrawPoker ittt el
Tags ‘5 Duplicate 1 of 2 selected —
® Red & DVD Player
= . FaceTime — T —
@& Orange e m A
Yellow @ Firefox
& Craai @ Fitbit Connect ~
& Font Book CodeLobsterIDE Applications
@ Blue s FreeCAD
® Purple @ GeoDa
® Gray & cive
€ Google Chroms
All Tags... & Google Earth
&8 GoToMeeting v6.3.1
@ Grammarly
() iBooks

K& Image Capture

101 items, 132.48 GB available

00NN ERE0ROROAN I WEFVST®

Date Modified

21 Oct 2017, 12:13 am
16 May 2018, 2:51 am
24 Sep 2018, 10:52 pm
30 Jan 2015, 1:34 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm

9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm

9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
29 Mar 2017, 7:36 pm
3 Oct 20

9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
19 Mar 2014, 7:32 pm
27 Sep 2016, 9:01 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
19 Jan 2015, 9:06 pm
4 Nov 2018, 5:26 pm
16 Aug 2016, 6:25 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
19 Mar 2014, 7:33 pm
27 Apr 2018, 12:12 pm
30 Sep 2014, 4:24 am
9 Nov 2018, 9:28 am
19 Mar 2014, 7:38 pm
21 Jun 2014, 3:41am
9 Oct 2017, 10:18 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm
9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm

8, 4:46 am

x o+

Size

359 MB
1.8 MB
33.4 MB
128.7 MB
6.8 MB
21.5 MB
8.7 MB
112 GB

19.9 MB
552 KB
10.6 MB
1.2 MB
4.5 MB
24.5 MB
5.5 MB
20.9 MB
171.4 MB
18.5 MB
14.6 MB
3329 MB
77 MB
187.1 MB
394.6 MB
102.6 MB
22.2 MB
140.2 MB
50.2 MB
3.1MB

dE- RSN -

Kind
Application
Install...ackage
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application

w

e

.
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' R D ® X CodeLobster - Download free X =4
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Favorites Name ~  Date Modified Size Kind
@ AirDrop € Avast SecureLine VPN 21 Oct 2017, 12:13 am 35.9 MB Application
i £ Avast Security T S | Install...ackage
@ ALY Hlas ‘1 Avast Security Verifying “CodeLobsterIDE".. ! Application
<™ iCloud Drive 5= BookWright n —— © | Application
A Applications T4 Calculator ‘ Application
{2 Calendar NG AUG 2018 S0TPMI NS WE  Application
(=] Desktop & Chess 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 87MB  Application
@ Documents O CocosCreator 29 Mar 2017, 7:36 pm 112 GB Application
o Dowiloads CodelobsterIDE 3 Oct 2018, 4:46 am 367.5 MB Application
‘ Contacts 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 19.9 MB Application
Devices 0 Dashboard 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 552 KB Application
Q Codelob... @ Dictionary 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 10.6 MB Application
& DrawPoker 19 Mar 2014, 7:32 pm 1.2 MB Application
Tags & Duplicate 27 Sep 2016, 9:01 pm 4.5 MB Application
® Red & DVD Player 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 24.5 MB Application
® Orange L FaceTime 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 5.5 MB Application
FileZilla 19 Jan 2015, 9:06 pm 20.9 MB Application
Yellow @ Firefox 4 Nov 2018, 5:26 pm 171.4MB  Application
® Green 0 Fitbit Connect 16 Aug 2016, 6:25 pm 18.5 MB Application
& Font Book 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 14.6 MB Application
® Blue B FreeCAD 19 Mar 2014, 7:33 pm 3329MB  Application
@ Purple @ GeoDa 27 Apr 2018, 12:12 pm 77 MB Application
® Gray @ GIMP 30 Sep 2014, 4:24 am 187.1 MB Application
€ Google Chrome 9 Nov 2018, 9:28 am 394.6 MB Application
All Tags... & Google Earth 19 Mar 2014, 7:38 pm 1026 MB  Application
&8 GoToMeeting v6.3.1 21 Jun 2014, 3:41 am 222MB  Application
@ Grammarly 9 Oct 2017, 10:18 pm 140.2MB  Application
() iBooks 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 50.2 MB Application
& Image Capture 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 3.1MB  Application

1 of 101 selected, 132.06 GB available
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@ Finder File Edit View Go Window Help q = o 86%[%) Tuel0:19pm Q =
R @ X  [#] CodeLobster - Download free X +
w O
Favorites Name ~  Date Modified Size Kind
@ AirDrop &} Avast Secureline VPN 21 Oct 2017, 12:13 am 35.9 MB Application
HiE 1 £ Avast Security ‘
&3 All My Files L. Avast Security
7 iCloud Drive 5= BookWright
:A: Applications _:1 Calculator
— & calendar IDE
[Z=] Desktop 4. Chess I b t
.| 2 I 0
@j Documents O CocosCreator coae S er
lél CodelLobster|DE Trial version 1.3.0
0 Downloads ! Contacts 'rnal period for Pro version is over
Devices @ Dashboard
] codeLob... B Dictionary
= 4 DrawPoker
Tags &5 Duplicate
@® Red & DVD Player
Caita . FaceTime
9 [ Filezilia ——
Yellow @ Firefox 4 Nov 2018, 5:2 171.4 MB
Greon @ Fitbit Connect 8.5 MB
2 & Font Book
® Blue R FreeCAD
Purple ¥ GeoDa
® Gray & cive
€ Google Chrome
All Tags... & Google Earth
&8 GoToMeeting v6.3.1
(&) Grammarly 9C 0:18 pn ) Applicatio
100% - ) iBooks 9 Aug 2018, 8:01 pm 50.2 M Application
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| NN
Eg‘:'v "‘ A_ ‘»_%g“._ IA‘E ".Q : i Bv_[v Y 1] = i H'v —%, ';Dv: E'v
| oo
DR
/7 FTP/SFTP Servers
|E] Local
Structure|3|ass Viewl’rojecil:)rupa|Explorer Index|Dynamic Help PFODertieS!Map|
Errors

The trial period of the Professional version is over. Therefor this functionality doesn't work already. You can read more info here - http://www.codelobster.com/order-ide.php

TODO|Search Result|CaII StacleocaIleatch|OutputlBookmarks|Errors|

Ready |[ —]lill | I | | | | |
] & E 20 3 () ‘@ B W A B == ey 2 0 ¢ . o7 o=
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D " : (;:)delot?st.erloti o - 0808 < > O localhost & th O
AvErAROCXERMAL.AEROR P E=EEDEQ iB~

Affine Trans...

| | affine_rotation_imagemagick. phpl_‘~ =
}Alvzl | 1 <?php .
22 A 2: // affine_rotation_imagemagick.php
3t // Imagemagick Affine Transformation Rota/
tion and Scale Tutorial - RIM Programming I
= 2015 2 Sll= = adeiviac <[e[=
4 // Thanks to http://www.imagemagick.org/UJ ‘ X £ii: VS sae ot~
sage/distorts/affine/ |
5. // Pdf ideas thanks to http://php.net/man/
ual/en/imagick.setup.php
(75 i nttp://www.rjimprogramming.com.au/MyBusinessUnidad/Welcome_files/logec.jpg
8

s O v @ ALIC JlaliC By 45° ... Vs ... ¢

if (file_exists("/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/us | i
r/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/")) { I
$convertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr) I 0
lT/1ocal/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/"; “
} else if (file_exists("/opt/local/bin/co.
nvert")) { Show Rotated and Scaled Image | | Show Rotated and Scaled Image as Pdf
1@: | $convertpath = "/opt/local/bin/";
113} else if (1 ==1) {
12: | sconvertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr
/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/";

[Te]
<>
[=]
<>
o
<>

13ig} else {
14: | sconvertpath = "";
15: L} I
16 b |
¢ > B
Code { Preview |[in...|]pynamic...|Prop...[Map

The trial period of the Professional version is over. Therefor this functionality doesn't work already.
You can read more info here - http://www.codelobster.com/order-ide.php

arks|Errors




@ CodelobsterlDE File Edit Search View Project Plugins Tools Windows Help Hq = Lo 9%@ Wed9:42am Q =
[ NoN Codelobster IDE Debug F5 | tlobster-8
B-R-BAROC X oM. M EER@ Stepito ~Fn B2 0« 95%H) Tueld:40pm Q =
: W : Step Over ~F10
- Bafflne_rotat|on_|magemag|ck.phpl_ Stop Debug OFs [ NON ] (<] 2> ] localhost ¢ t e
A 7 i 1 <?php . :
‘ Zl M ‘l' ‘J 2: // affine_rotation_imagemagick.php Add/Remove Brea.kpomt £ Affine Trans...
i 3. // Imagemagick Affine Transformati¢ Clear All Breakpoints {ro
tion and Scale Tutorial - RIM Prog Debua UR .
- 2015 . 0
& // Thanks to http://www.imagemagicf D€bug Project Home URL  {ira - o = OF ATI10 =OrAatc By 45°...vs ... .
sage/distorts/affine/ Break Request {+88rs
5. // Pdf ideas thanks to http://php. . ™ | - - - ~ -
ual/en/imagick.setup.php i L _&g% X2..V5... o | N = AU -1® . ! 4
6 Add Watch 4w
7: if (file_exists("/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usy
iBr/local/cpanel/3rdpart bin/") {
6 Sconvertpath = “/home/virtfs/rimprogr/usr] nttp:/fwww.rjmprogramming.com.au/MyBusinessUnidad/Welcome_files/logo.jpg
9: L} else if (file_exists("/opt/local/bin/co
nvert")) { i 0 2 0 & 0 &
6 1@: | $convertpath = "/opt/local/bin/"; ‘
11} else if (1==1) { ‘
@ 12 | sconvertpath = "/ home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr. If Show Rotated and Scaled Image | = Show Rotated and Scaled Image as Pdf
/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/"; I
13ig} else {
@ 14 | sconvertpath = "*; ‘
15 L} |
16; hdl|
<[ < > L1 v
Jpr.[ex.| code  Preview |[n... oynamic...|prop... | map
The trial period of the Professional version is over. Therefor this functionality doesn't work already.
You can read more info here - http://www.codelobster.com/order-ide.php
TODO |Search Result|Call Stack|Locals| Watch| Output|Bookmarks| Errors
A B0COR § Ja e e &



@ CodelobsterlDE File Edit Search View Debug Project Plugins Tools Windows Help B = o 9%Ea Wed94d4am Q

Codelobster IDE

A-R-AROC XD aMLAEROR PE=CEOS D B-/-UA"nhJIH-@R=@Pc=0-=EM:=-BLJ=
| Explorer | affine_rotation_imagemagick.php ¥ Map
Al Z] 1 <?php - [A
= A 2 // affine_rotation_imagemagick.php =
i 3 // Imagemagick Affine Transformation Rotation and Scale Tutorial - RIM Programming - 2015
4: // Thanks to http://www.imagemagick.org/Usage/distorts/affine/
5. // Pdf ideas thanks to http://php.net/manual/en/imagick.setup.php
6:
7: (file_exists("/home/virtfs/rimprogr/usr/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/")) {
@ 8? convertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/us locaI/cpanel/Brdparty/bm/"-
9} else if (file_exists("/opt/local/bin/convert”)) {
O 1@: | sconvertpath = "/opt/local/bin/";
11} else if (1 == 1) {
G 12: | sconvertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/";
130} else {
(™) MQTSconvertpath LU
15: L}
16:
17: $convertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/us ® ® Dehug LpL
18 //sconvertpath = "/opt/local/bin/";
;3 URL: | http://localhost:8888/affine_rotation_imagemagick.php | v ‘
21§ - function topdf{$image, $inpdff) {
22 global $convertpath;
23| sthings = explode(".", Sinpdff); [ Cancel ] [ OK ] -
24 spdff = str_replace("." . $things[size ‘ ]
T o —————— : :
| | Dres | Ex..] Code Preview In... |Dynamic...| Prop... | Map

Errors

The trial period of the Professional version is over. Therefor this functionality doesn't work already. You can read more info here - http://www.codelobster.com/order-ide.php

TODO | Search ResulthaII Stack | Locals | Watch | QOutput | Bookmarks | Errors|

. I [ ]|urrs
10000 IERE020ROENIE VL ~

| unix | Ln:8 | col: 42| ch: 42| set: 411 |INs




@ CodelobsterlDE File Edit Search View Debug Project Plugins Tools Windows Help

o GRS A 7 Wed 9:46 am

[ RoN ) v ) ~ Codelobster IDE I
A-EYAROCXBP 2. PERORB P=ENO iB~

| [ affine_rotation_imagemagick.php
“1, zl | 1 <?php
'Z A 2. // affine_rotation_imagemagick.php -

3 // Imagemagick Affine Transformation Rota) [}

tion and Scale Tutorial - RIM Programming/ ‘
- 2015
// Thanks to http://www.imagemagick.org/UJ
sage/distorts/affine/

// Pdf ideas thanks to http://php.net/man)
uval/en/imagick.setup.php

S [E>

B

if (file_exists("/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/us |
party/bin/")) {

@ . . . N s

1@: | $convertpath = "/opt/local/bin/";

113} else if (1 == 1) {

12: | sconvertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr.|
/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/";

13i0} else {

14: | sconvertpath = "";

15: L}

16

{

(

i

cpane! |
nvert")) { ;
i

il

i

|

[

li

|

Il

\

The trial period of the Professional version is over. Therefor this functionality doesn't work already.
You can read more info here - http://www.codelobster.com/order-ide.php

arks|Errors
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JApplications/MAMP/htdocs/affine_rotation_imagemagick.php

Jobster-11

AvE-AROCXP oM. 2hOoR P=Fm@® B-

|1X] affine_rotation_imagemagick.phpl:_

%hﬂi’

1
2
£

=

<?php

// affine_rotation_imagemagick.php

// Imagemagick Affine Transformation Rota
tion and Scale Tutorial - RIM Programming
- 2015

// Thanks to http://www.imagemagick.org/UJ
sage/distorts/affine/

// Pdf ideas thanks to http://php.net/man)
uval/en/imagick.setup.php

if (file_exists("/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/us |
party/bin/")) {

}

nvert")) {

$convertpath = "/opt/local/bin/";

} else if (1 ==1) {

$convertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr.
/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/";

} else {

?convertpath =RiRe

Debug

Code  Preview

Bl |,I'I'.->'.;: Dynamic... Prbp... Map

The trial period of the Professional version is over. Therefor this functionality doesn't work already.
You can read more info here - http://www.codelobster.com/order-ide.php

lindows Help

e -V 2 Wed 9:46 am

® @

SH

Affine Trans...

{0

Untitled

Wednesday, 21 November 2018

View as Analog
v View as Digital

Open Date & Time Preferences...

[ Q
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@ CodeLobsterlDE File Edit Search View Debug Project Plugins Tools Windows Help = 0o 99%@a Wed949am Q i=
. o0 : /Appllc:atlonslMAM:Plhtt:?cslaijfin.e_rot:ahoma‘gemaglck_.php . I <M oo e @ 3
A-E-BAROCXBR oML AERORI)=0@® B-

z 7= - g 2 Affine Trans... Untitled Affine Trans... Failed to op... Affine Trans... e
- Eafflne_rotat|on_|magemaglck.phpl_ ¥
iAl vl " 1 <?php
i Avil 2 // affine_rotation_imagemagick.php ~ ~ -~
i 3 // Imagemagick Affine Transformation Rotal - v o - 8 JLlc & By45°.vs.. O
i tion and Scale Tutorial - RIM Programming,
i - 2015 -~ ala “Tol> =Te 2016
4 // Thanks to http://www.imagemagick.org/U X2..V5.. O - | N - t- A - =t A
sage/distorts/affine/
5. // Pdf ideas thanks to http://php.net/man/
uval/en/imagick.setup.php
6 nttp://www.rimprogramming.com.au/MyBusinessUnidad/Welcome._files/logo. ]
7. if (file_exists("/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/us. 2 L’ 2 L = —
:Er/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/™)) {
6 8: | sconvertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr 0 4 0 8 0
/local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/";
9 L} else if (file_exists("/opt/local/bin/co
iBnvert")) { Show Rotated and Scaled Image | | Show Rotated and Scaled Image as Pdf
@| 10 | sconvertpath = "/opt/local/bin/";
113} else if (1 ==1) {
6 12: | sconvertpath = "/home/virtfs/rjmprogr/usr
i | /local/cpanel/3rdparty/bin/";
130} else {
@ 14 | sconvertpath = "";
15: L}
16
18 //Sconv Redo 4
19:
29; Cut
21 function Copy
22 global
23| sthing il ;
24 (Spdff Go to link jgs [sizeo
f(sthin ; ‘
25 | cemn Append > |- |
< [ ¢ ‘ Select > ’ I
| Dr...‘IEx...E Code L Change Case >
7o e Delete >
Indents >
The trial period of the Profes: Toggle bookmark r this functionality doesn't work already.
You can read more info here Go to definition order-ide.ph
T0DO[Search Result|Call St~ AddWateh  [oncTerors
S : Context Help e e
21,":‘-"”‘:‘5. s O (a3 ® ]



@ CodelobsterlDE File Edit Search View Debug Project Plugins Tools Windows Help B = 0o 99%EBa Wed10:20am Q
/Library/WebServer/Documents/affine_rotation_imagemagick.php I
a-E-BROC XA AP2hoR P=En@ iB~
| Exploret affine_rotation_image... 'affine_rotation_image...| ¥ Map E Endaxihial

A z To<7 = i i
zl - Al o ; <?php ’» B licences

»

localhost ]

: // affine_rotation_imagemagick.php
3 // Imagemagick Affine Transformation Rotal

® O Create Project

[2 Create New Project

Create new project or Open any
existing (Joomla, WordPress, Drupal,
Codelgniter and other) project as
Codelobster project

pagick.php affine_rotation_imagemagick_okay.php

1
*Location: [/Applications/MAMP/htdocs/affine/ J [ Browse ]
ation_imagemagick.php
. z i i ick_okay.ph
*Project name: [ Affine ] - magemagick_okay-php
ation_imagemagick.php
Base url for debug: [ http://localhost:8888/affine/ ] ation_imagemagick_okay.php
Project will be created at: [Applications/MAMP/htdocs/affine/ = ::;g:—im:gg:ggizt'g:gy g
= K & :
n [ | Create project in a new folder uments
E Map index.html.en

—d jocs/affine_rotation_imagemagick.php /Library/WebServer/Documents

[ gick.php: Permission denied

3 : jocs/affine_rotation_imagemagick.php /Library/WebServer/Documents/affine_rotation_imagemagick
m gick.php: Permission denied

$convertpath ltem not found P/htdocs/affine_rotation_imagemagick.php /Library/WebServer/Documents/affine_rotation_imagem

$convertpath = “fhomejv... Item not found

uments
affine_rotation_imagemagick.php index.html.en
uments
affine_rotation_imagemagick.php index.html.en
TODO|Search Result|CaI| Stacleocals|watch | 0utputIBookmarksIErrors| rP/htdocs/affine_rotation_imagemagick .php affine

Ready |(—J[ || utF-8|unix| Ln: 62| Col: 1| ch:1] set: 0l0| INs|
MeOOUrAalBO0OROROANINE VEVEF




@ Firefox File Edit View History Bookmarks Tools Window Help B = Lo 9%@Ea Wedl1l:06am Q =
(i PHF © test Cod

& C ® @ & https://stackoverflow.com/questions/11379903/building-installing-xdebug-on-mac-os B - U % vy IN @O =

\ it .
= stackoverflow Search... O @Y @@ 5 Lo

D A e e R S

release similar films shortly after a big banner?

Had the same problem, but found a better solution
e If Purchase Orders are Iegacy or have some

Home
12 xDebug is already in MAMP. benefit over credit cards
PUBLIC {} How to plot function sin(x)*2 / x*2
Check your php.ini
@ Stack Overflow I Y eop O | have an upcoming performance review but I'm
planning to leave work within a couple months
Tags A /Applications/MAMP/conf/php5.x/php.ini
=§ Avoid oom-killer by limiting simultaneous users
Users i
Go all the way down. You will see (3 German word starting with 'Knall' meaning a
Jobs spontaneous, unscheduled abrupt meeting

[xdebug] ; o '
;zend_extension="/Applications/MAMP/bin/php5.X/lib/php/extensions/no-debug-non-zts-2¢ U'- o Y DRI B

m Census boycott for political purposes

Teams+Slack | — " change that into . )
Q&A forwork ' - I & Equivalent of “teri lal" a Hindi phrase which means
N " "you are right" said sarcastically (but not actually
[xdebug] meant)
Learn More zend_extension="/Applications/MAMP/bin/php5.X/1ib/php/extensions/no-debug-non-zts-20¢
_— xdebug. remote_enable=1 % Prevent a macOS app from accessing the Internet
A Dl T 7 Is IKEA frozen salmon safe to eat raw in sushi?
xdebug.remote_port=9000
xdebug. remote_handler=dbgp © A stranger asks for my delivery address, how
much information should | give?
|
Restart server... DONE! @ After successfully hitting with an attack roll, when
; 3 rolling for damage, if you roll a 1, is that a negative
http://danpolant.com/want-to-run-xdebug-mamp-is-the-easiest-way/ crit?
share improve this answer answered Jan 29 13 at 21:14 & How does a super-power salesman not get shut

down for legal reasons?

¥ Laurens Profittlich
146 o1 3 E;': Radio Telemetry from Parker Probe?

By using our site, you acknowledge that you have read and understand our Cookie Policy, Privacy Policy, and our Terms of Service. X
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@ TextWrangler File Edit Text View Search Window #! @ Help B = 0o 9%Ea Wedl11:08am Q =

eo e %) php.ini I
c:f"e"“y‘o"e" Docuiments # [To @)~ LastSaved: 28/5/16, 2:16:35 pm
] ..] php.ini y~. - J File Pathv : /Applications/MAMP/bin/php/php5.4.10/conf/php.ini |
© || pie_chart.php o I
‘ placeholder_keyboard.htm|_GE A ES e W el B LI #v-
S ) - - 1141 xcache.readonly_protection = Off
[ Pollution 5 : ; ]
‘: l . 1142 ; for =nix, xcache.mmap_path is a file path, not directory.
| post-template.php 1143 ; Use something like "/tmp/xcache" if you want to turn on ReadonlyProtection
= Poverty 1144 ; 2 group of php won't share the same /tmp/xcache
4| prediff.php 1145 xcache.mmap_path = "/Applications/MAMP/tmp/xcache"
prediff.php------ GETME 1146
4l psig.php ol . ¢
g 1148 ; leave it blank(disabled) or "/tmp/phpcore/"
@] rak ‘m. ) 1149 ; make sure it's writable by php (without checking open_basedir)
read_exif_off_image_rotate.php... 1150 xcache.coredump_directory = "/Applications/MAMP/tmp/phpcore/"
read_exif_off_image_rotate.php... 1181
read_exif_off_image_rotate.php... | e ; pel: requ:st settings .
D 1153 xcache.cacher = n
| image_colours_of.ph
bdl image_colours_of.php 1154 xcache.stat = On
README.md , 1185 = xcache.optimizer = On
o regtest.html 1156
@ right_bottom.htm| 1157 [xcache. coverager]
right_bottom.html---GETME 1158 |V ; per request settings ;
[ right_bottom.php P 1159 ; enable coverage data collecting for xcache.coveragedump_directory and xcache_coverager_start/stop/get/clean() functions (will
e e . 1180 xcache.coverager = off
= right_bottom.php_GETME 1161
|4 self_destruct.php { 1162 ; ini only settings
self_destruct.php_GETME 1163 ; make sure it's readable (care open_basedir) by coverage viewer script
+ % signature_signature.js (%0 1164 ; requires xcache.covgrager:On st
o slice.html :::: =~ xcache.coveragedump_directory =
\>_d‘! slideshow_creator.php { 1167 [xdebug)
e style.css_GETME 1188 ¥ zend_extension="/Applications/MAMP/bin/php/php5.4.10/1ib/php/extensions/no-debug-non-zts-201008525/xdebug.so"
tablegg.txt { 1169 ;zend_extension="/usr/1ib/php/extensions/no-debug-non-zts-20121212/xdebug.so"
@5 test_gf.php 1170 xdebug. remote_enable=1
test af nho CFTMF Py 171 xdebug.remote_autostart=0
¥ Recent Documents 1172 xdebug. remote_port=9123
%9 php.ini 1173 xdebug.remote_host="127.0.0.1"
php.ini
e e GETME 1174 xdebug. remote_handler="dbgp"
RTa:RR 1175 xdebug. remote_mode="req"
o videocapture.htm 1176 xdebug. remote_connect_back=0
o imagecapture.htm 1177 xdebug.profiler_enable=1
\;_};': mailto.php 1178 =~ xdebug.profiler_output_dir="/Library/pgAgent/Downloads/ansible-deployment/tmp"
o imagecapture.htm ::;Z
| 4 mailto.php
@ audiocapture.htm
it 1167 |2 INIFile % Unicode (UTF-8) % | Unix (L) % [ 6/ 1.
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